TOOLS & EQUIFMENT

Item P29-0800
Hex Rethread Dies

= SUPFLIES

SAFETY PRODUCTS

Carbon steel rethread dies. Also called “thread chasers”.

TOOL REPAIR = RENTALS

Item

29-0800

29-0802

29-0803

29-0807

29-1230

29-1232

29-1234

29-1235

29-1236

29-1238

29-1240

Description

Attributes

Size

Size:

Size:

Size:

Size:

Size:

Size:

Size:

Size

Size

Size

1 1/4"-20

5/16"-18

3/8"-16

1/2"-13

5/8"-11

7/8"-9

3/4"-10

1"-8

:11/8"-7

.11/4"-7

-11/2"-6



