

Item P29-0800

Hex Rethread Dies

Carbon steel rethread dies. Also called "thread chasers".

Item	Description	Attributes
29-0800		Size: 1/4"-20
29-0802		Size: 5/16"-18
29-0803		Size: 3/8"-16
29-0807		Size: 1/2"-13
29-1230		Size: 5/8"-11
29-1232		Size: 7/8"-9
29-1234		Size: 3/4"-10
29-1235		Size: 1"-8
29-1236		Size: 1 1/8"-7
29-1238		Size: 1 1/4"-7
29-1240		Size: 1 1/2"-6